L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants

L.As By: George Geary
Legendary
Restaurants October/November

CelebratingtheEamous Places) Classes and Sig n i ngs
Where Hollywood'Ate) Drank;and Played| W|th Ava|lab|l|ty

Saturday October 1% 5pm-7:30pm (Class)
Sunday October 2" 1pm-3:30pm (Class)
The Kitchen Shoppe

. Carlisle PA

800-391-2665

=  www.kitchenshoppe.com

= = Saturday October 8" 5:00pm (Class)
L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants

Saturday October 9™ 2:00pm (Class)

Fall American Pies

Southern Seasons

Chapel Hill, NC
http://www.southernseason.com/cooking-school/chapel-hill/

October 14™, 15" |, 16" and 17™" (Classes)
New Cookbook Classes and More..

Cooks Warehouse

Atlanta, GA Area

800-499-0996

Class Information

Thursday October 20" (Free Signing)
Cookbook Signing and Talk

Private Home

North San Diego County, CA
Information:

Tickets

Saturday October 21° (Free Signing)
6:30pm-8:30pm

Cookbook Signing and Talk
Chartreuse Home Interiors

3839 Cerritos Avenue

Los Alamitos, CA

562-493-5899

Tickets



Wednesday October 26™ (Class)
6:30-9:30pm

L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants
Private Home Class

Reno, NV

Tickets

Thursday October 27" (Class)
Evening

L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants

The Kitchen at Middleground Farm
Portland (Wilsonville) OR

Tickets and Information

November Classes and Signings
With Availability

Tuesday  November 1% (Class)
L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants 6:30pm
Draeger’s Market

Menlo Park, CA

Information and Registration

Wednesday November 2" (Class)
L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants 6:30pm
Draeger’s Market

Blackhawk, CA

Information and Registration

Thursday November 3™

L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants 6:30pm — 7:30pm (Signing)
Omnivore Books with Culinary Historians of North California
Talk and Signing

3885 Cesar Chavez St,

San Francisco, CA 94131

Phone: (415) 282-4712

www.ominvorebooks.com

Friday November 4™

L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants 11am-2pm (Demo Class)
Ramekins Cooking School

Sonoma, CA

Class Registration




Saturday November 5"

L.A.’s Legendary Restaurants 10:00am-1:00pm (Hands on Cooking Class)
Ramekins Cooking School

Sonoma, CA

Class Registration




